
Phone: 515-967-3796 Website: www.ssjohnpaul.org Email: ssjohnpaul@ssjohnpaul.org 

To Know Christ,  
Be Known by Christ,  

and Make Christ Known 

PARISH INTERGENERATIONAL 
FAITH FORMATION 

2023-2024 
 

 

To Know Christ: Praise & Worship 
Sep 10 Sun Faith Formation L!VE 
Sep 13 Wed Faith Formation L!VE 

 

To Know Christ: Scripture 
Oct 08 Sun Faith Formation L!VE  
Oct 11 Wed Faith Formation L!VE 
Oct 21 Sat Parish 40th Anniversary 
Nov 01 EVENT: All Saints Day 
 

To Know Christ: Proclamation 
Nov 05 Sun Faith Formation L!VE  
Nov 08 Wed Faith Formation L!VE  
Nov 11 EVENT: Parish Clean-up Day  
 

To Know Christ: His Incarnation 
Dec 10 Sun Faith Formation L!VE  
Dec 13 Wed Faith Formation L!VE 
Dec 24/25 EVENT: Christmas 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

To Know Christ: Mass 
Jan 07 Sun Faith Formation L!VE 
Jan 10 Wed Faith Formation L!VE 
Jan TBA EVENT: Men’s & Women’s Retreats 
 

To Be Known by Christ: Adoration 
Feb 04 Sun Faith Formation L!VE 
Feb 07 Wed Faith Formation L!VE 
Feb 13 EVENT: Mardi Gras 
 

To Know Christ: The Paschal Mystery 
Mar 03 Sun Faith Formation L!VE 
Mar 06 Wed Faith Formation L!VE  
Mar  21 EVENT: Reconciliation Service  
 

To Be Known by Christ: Prayer 
Apr 07 Sun Faith Formation L!VE  
Apr 10 Wed Faith Formation L!VE 
Apr 27 EVENT: Parish Clean-up Day  

 
Make Christ Known:  
Understanding Church 
May 01 Wed Faith Formation L!VE 
May 05 Sun Faith Formation L!VE  
 

Vacation Bible School 
Jun 16-20

 
 

We correspond by email. Please be sure that Ss. John and Paul is 
added to your Safe Sender’s List and we have your email address. 

Gathering Times 

Sunday: 5:00 – 7:30 pm 
Wednesday: 5:30 – 8:00 pm 
unless otherwise noted. 
A simple meal is provided. 

Childcare is available for children PreK and younger. 

http://www.ssjohnpaul.org/

